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Rangliste Mannschaft

Serie 1-7
Name
Hagen International
Zukunft Skat

euroskat.com

Playjack-Asse |
Spielgemeinschaft West-Sudwest
Lateineuropaische Allianz
Playjack-Asse Il
www.pfotenhauer.com

FIS International

Team Sauerland

Poloki

Biato-Czerwoni

S.K. Amicus KWK Staszic Katowice
Out of Africa

Punkte
49984
47435
47115
47085
46342
44233
41750
41194
40503
40317
39483
38051
37847
36150



